N o vos

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal Wilson High School

Specialized Academic Instruction
Post Secondary

Specialized Academic Instruction
Post Secondary

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Specialized Academic Instruction
Post Secondary

Wilson

Counselor

Wilson

Wilson

Alternative Placement
Wilson

Specialized Academic Instruction
Mild/Moderate Rsp

School Secretary Il
Registrar Il
Attendance Clerk School Secretary
School Secretary |/Elem

Counselor

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Paraeducator Student Attendant

Paraeducator Student Attendant

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Department
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Wilson High School

Wilson High School

Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Total Wages

$173,372
$140,928

$139,480

$136,645
$134,221
$132,202
$128,521

$127,921
$124,738
$107,336
$103,431
$98,081
$96,903
$94,803

$66,454
$66,432
$63,572
$43,760
$43,039
$41,262

$40,490

$37,724

$37,653

$35,901
$35,161



26.

27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Retail Sales
Paraeducator Student Attendant

Paraeducator Life Skills Special
Education

Special Education Substitute

El Support Assessment Technician
Paraeducator Child Care
Paraeducator Student Attendant
Teacher, Adult Ed/180 Days
Counselor

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator/Stuatt
Paraeducator

Paraeducator Student Attendant
Special Education Substitute

Paraeducator

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School
Wilson High School

$35,156

$30,900
$30,828
$30,449

$29,277
$28,026
$25,777
$25,365
$19,210
$18,569
$16,977
$15.613
$8,075
$7,822
$816
$42



