	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Wilson High School		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$173,372
2.	Specialized Academic Instruction Post Secondary		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$140,928
3.	Specialized Academic Instruction Post Secondary		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$139,480
4.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$136,645
5.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$134,221
6.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$132,202
7.	Specialized Academic Instruction Post Secondary		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$128,521
8.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$127,921
9.	Counselor		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$124,738
10.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$107,336
11.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$103,431
12.	Alternative Placement		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$98,081
13.	Wilson		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$96,903
14.	Specialized Academic Instruction Mild/Moderate Rsp		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$94,803
15.	School Secretary II		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$66,454
16.	Registrar II		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$66,432
17.	Attendance Clerk	School Secretary II	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$63,572
18.	School Secretary I/Elem		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$43,760
19.	Counselor		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$43,039
20.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$41,262
21.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$40,490
22.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$37,724
23.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$37,653
24.	Paraeducator Student Attendant		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$35,901
25.	Paraeducator Student Attendant		Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$35,161

26.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$35,156
27.	Retail Sales	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$30,900
28.	Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$30,828
29.	Paraeducator Life Skills Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$30,449
30.	Special Education Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$29,277
31.	El Support Assessment Technician	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$28,026
32.	Paraeducator Child Care	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$25,777
33.	Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$25,365
34.	Teacher, Adult Ed/180 Days	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$19,210
35.	Counselor	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$18,569
36.	Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$16,977
37.	Paraeducator/Stuatt	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$15,613
38.	Paraeducator	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$8,075
39.	Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$7,822
40.	Special Education Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$816
41.	Paraeducator	Santa Clara Unified	Wilson High School	\$42